
Contract No. TU-233 $75/Spec ** $20/1st Class Mail
Replacement of Potable Water Storage Tank Advertise: 1/25/24
& Related Improvements     BID - Tuesday, February 27, 2024 - 10:00 AM
Town of Ulster

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE - $1.25M - $1.4M

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax
& Email

Date

1
TOWN

2
1d

Digital

Megan Pasinski
Statewide Aquastore, Inc.
6010 Drott Drive
East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-315-433-2782
megan@statewideaquastore.com

1/25/24

2d
Digital

Lisa Lyons-Cassidy
Legacy Supply LLC
14 Railroad Avenue
Valhalla, NY 10595

1-914-403-1390
lisa@legacysupplyllc.com

1/26/24

3d
Digital

Karen Tobias
Arold Construction Co. Inc.
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8753
karen.tobias@arold.com

1/26/24

4d
Digital

Venkatesh Siva
Blackridge Research & Consulting
4041 W Hollow Creek Dr
Peoria, IL 61615

1-917-993-7467
venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

1/29/24

5d
Digital

Britt Pellerin
W.M. Schultz Construction
831 Rte 67
Curtis Industrial park Bldg 28A
Balston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0060
bpellerin@wmschultz.com

1/29/24

6d
Digital

Brittney Cioffi
TAM Enterprises Inc.
114 Hartley Road
Goshen, NY 10924

1-845-294-8882
brittney@tamenterprises.com

1/29/24
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7d
Digital

Richard Compagni
Grant Street Construction, Inc.
48 Grant Street
Cortland, NY 13045

1-607-753-1690 (P)
1-607-753-7002 (F)
grantstconst@yahoo.com

1/31/24

8d
Digital

Liam Radigan
Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Avenue
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354
lradigan@gallogc.com

1/31/24

9d
Digital

Landie Acker
Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinatti, OH 45209

1-877-422-4665
landie.acker@constructconnect.com

2/1/24

10d
Digital

Barbara Butler
Trinity Construction, Inc
180 Bridge Street
Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-767-2204
bbutler@trinconinc.com

2/1/24

11d
Digital

Michael Martin
CFI Contracting, Inc.
286 Sacandaga Road
Johnstown, NY 12095

1-518-762-1378 (P)
1-518-762-1379 (F)
michael@cficonstruction.com

2/1/24

12d
Digital

Henri Bradshaw
Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinnati, OH 45209

1-513-458-5815
henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.co
m

2/2/24

13d
Digital

Jesse Lyon
Hubbell Inc.
801 Old River Road
Halcottsville NY 12438

1-845-586-2707
jesse.lyon@hubbells.com

2/2/24

14d
Digital

Mary Jorrey
Jorrey Excavating, Inc.
160 Bart Bull Road
Middletown, NY 10941

1-845-692-2755
mjorrey@aol.com

2/4/24
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15d
Digital

Lisa Franklin
Utility Service Co. Inc
535 Courtney Hodges Blvd
Perry GA 31069

1-478-987-0303
bid@usgwater.com

2/5/24

16d
Digital

Eric Johnson
North American Procurement
Council Inc. PBC
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

1-302-450-1923
sourcemanagement@napc.me

2/6/24

17d
Digital

Scott McCarthy
O’Connell ElectricCo., Inc.
2360 Maxon Road Ext.
Schenectady, NY 12306

1-518-612-8214
scott.mccarthy@oconnellelectric.com

2/5/24

18d
Digital

Kristen Osterhoudt
H Osterhoudt Excavating
11 Spring Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084
kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

1/31/24

19d
Digital

Bruce Cozad
Amstar of WNY Inc
825 Rein Road
Cheektowaga, NY 14225

1-716-253-6601 (P)
1-716-204-9755 (F)
bcozad@amstarwny.com

2/6/24

20d
Digital

Erik Allgauer
Sun Up Construction Corp.
85 Airport Drive
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

1-845-240-1883 (P)
1-845-240-1884 (F)
erik@sunupconstruction.com

2/7/24

21d
Digital

John Stramiello
Malum Construction Co.
PO Box 300
Monroe, NY 10950

1-845-248-3073
jstramiello@malumllc.com

2/8/24

22d
Digital

Jesse Ditzler
Expanded Supply Products, Inc.
3390 Rte 9
Cold Spring, NY 10516

1-845-265-3771 (P)
1-845-265-3729 (F)
jditzler@msn.com

2/8/24
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23d
Digital

Stephen Cooper
Core & Main
650 Sheafe Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909
stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

2/9/24

24d
Digital

Mike Palermo
McWane Ductile
47 Angean Drive
Webster, NY 14580

1-585-737-0456
mike.palermo@mcwaneductile.com

2/9/24

25d
Digital

Frank DeMaria
Evergreen Mountain Contracting
25 Evergreen Mtn Road
Westkill, NY 12492

1-518-989-9400 (P)
1-518-989-6200 (F)
Frank@evergreenmtn.net

2/12/24

26d
Digital

Frederico Villa
Fisher Tank
3131 W 4th street
Chester PA 19013

1-484-877-6961
fvilla@fishertank.com

2/13/24

27d
Digital

Austin Windham
TSE
492 Reddick Road
Newport VA 23608

1-336-482-5738
austinwindham@tsecoatings.com

2/13/24

28d
Digital

Eric Vanalstyne
Atlantic Testing Laboratories
22 Corporate Drive
Clifton, NY 12065

1-518-383-9144
evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

2/16/24

29d
Digital

Dustin Henry
AES
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961
dhenry@eca.org

2/16/24

30d
Digital

Ed Shull
Rozell East
45 Casey Road
Queensbury, NY 12804

1-518-793-2634
eshull@rozellind.com

2/20/24
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31d
Digital

Rick Goyette
Sherwin-Williams Protective &
Marine
53 Teed Drive 
Randolph, MA 02368

1-413-310-4765
rick.r.goyette@sherwin.com

2/21/24

32d
Digital

Diana Emmi
Sun Up Construction Corp
7 Viola Court
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

1-845-240-1993
diana@sunupconstructioncorp.com

2/23/24
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